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Director/PDMR Shareholding

 

 

On 3 May 2013, in accordance with the rules of the Computacenter Performance Share Plan 2005 (the Company's LTIP), the Company granted
conditional awards, over ordinary shares of 6p each, at a price of £4.40 (the closing mid market price on 2 May 2013, being £4.40), to the following
Directors/Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibility (PDMRs):

 

Director Number of shares awarded Balance of conditional awards

 

Mr M Norris 227,273 833,122

Mr F Conophy 129,261 475,620

     

 

PDMR

 

Number of shares awarded

 

Balance of conditional awards

 

Mr B Hoffman 11,591 43,473

Mr N Muller 51,136 151,908

Mr S Pereira 3,580 3,580

Mr M Rodwell 14,318 67,412

Mr M Slaven

Mr H Viard

Mr C Webb

47,727

45,682

69,602

175,828

151,882

253,363

 

 

 

 



Performance Criteria

 

The release of the awards to participants is dependent upon the satisfaction of performance conditions, based on the Group's compound annual EPS
growth rate, commencing on 1 January 2013 and ending on 31 December 2015.

 

The awards set out above will be satisfied out of shares held by the Computacenter Employee Share Ownership Plan.

 

 

Contact for queries

 

Name: Simon Pereira

  Company Secretary

Address: Computacenter plc

Hatfield Avenue

Hatfield

Hertfordshire

AL10 9TW

   

Telephone: 01707 637 000

 

This information is provided by RNS
The company news service from the London Stock Exchange
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