

## **Director/PDMR Shareholding**

May 3, 2013

RNS Number : 0117E Computacenter PLC 03 May 2013

## **Director/PDMR Shareholding**

On 3 May 2013, in accordance with the rules of the Computacenter Performance Share Plan 2005 (the Company's LTIP), the Company granted conditional awards, over ordinary shares of 6p each, at a price of £4.40 (the closing mid market price on 2 May 2013, being £4.40), to the following Directors/Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibility (PDMRs):

Number of shares awarded	Balance of conditional awards
227,273	833,122
129,261	475,620
Number of shares awarded	Balance of conditional awards
11,591	43,473
51,136	151,908
3,580	3,580
14,318	67,412
47,727	175,828
45,682	151,882
69,602	253,363
	227,273  129,261  Number of shares awarded  11,591  51,136  3,580  14,318  47,727  45,682

## Performance Criteria

The release of the awards to participants i growth rate, commencing on 1 January 20	s dependent upon the satisfaction of performance conditions, based on the Group's compound annual EPS	
growth rate, commencing on Foundary 20	To did didning of of Bosoniber 2016.	
The awards set out above will be satisfied	out of shares held by the Computacenter Employee Share Ownership Plan.	
Contact for queries		
Name:	Simon Pereira	
	Company Secretary	
Address:	Computacenter plc	
	Hatfield Avenue	
	Hatfield	
	Hertfordshire	
	AL10 9TW	
Telephone:	01707 637 000	
This information is provided by RNS		

This information is provided by RNS
The company news service from the London Stock Exchange

END

RDSEADSDEALDEFF